
374 Basildon - Grays

AMBER COACHES LTD

Mondays to Fridays (90 min frequency)

Timetable effective from 14th May 2016

Basildon Bus Station (Bay F) 06.15 07.30 09.00 10.30 12.00 13.30 15.00 16.30 17.45

Basildon Hospital 06.20 07.35 09.05 10.35 12.05 13.35 15.05 16.35 17.50

5 Bells 06.25 07.40 09.10 10.40 12.10 13.40 15.10 16.40 17.55

Lampitts Hill, Shops 06.28 07.43 09.13 10.43 12.13 13.43 15.13 16.43 17.58

Corringham, Gordon Rd Shops 06.30 07.45 09.15 10.45 12.15 13.45 15.15 16.45 18.00

Stanford le Hope, Railway Station 06.37 07.52 09.22 10.52 12.22 13.52 15.22 16.52 18.07

Linford, Shops 06.44 07.59 09.29 10.59 12.29 13.59 15.29 16.59 18.14

East Tilbury, opp. Stanford House 06.49 08.04 09.34 11.04 12.34 14.04 15.34 17.04 18.19

Coalhouse Fort ------ 08.09 09.39 11.09 12.39 14.09 15.39 17.09 18.24

West Tilbury, bus shelter ------ 08.14 09.44 11.14 12.44 14.14 15.44 17.14 18.29

Chadwell, Cross Keys 06.56 08.19 09.49 11.19 12.49 14.19 15.49 17.19 18.34

Grays, Palmers College 06.58 08.21 09.51 11.21 12.51 14.21 15.51 17.21 18.36

Socketts Heath, The Oak 07.01 08.24 09.54 11.24 12.54 14.24 15.54 17.24 18.39

Hathaway Road, Shops 07.06 08.29 09.59 11.29 12.59 14.29 15.59 17.29 18.44

Grays Bus Station (Bay 5) 07.09 08.32 10.02 11.32 13.02 14.32 16.02 17.32 18.47

Source: www.thurrock.gov.uk



374 Basildon - Grays

AMBER COACHES LTD

Saturdays (3 hr frequency)

Basildon Bus Station (Bay F) 07.30 10.30 13.30 16.30

Basildon Hospital 07.35 10.35 13.35 16.35

5 Bells 07.40 10.40 13.40 16.40

Lampitts Hill, Shops 07.43 10.43 13.43 16.43

Corringham, Gordon Rd, Shops 07.45 10.45 13.45 16.45

Stanford le Hope, Railway Station 07.52 10.52 13.52 16.52

Linford, Shops 07.59 10.59 13.59 16.59

East Tilbury, Opp.Stanford House 08.04 11.04 14.04 17.04

Coalhouse Fort 08.09 11.09 14.09 17.09

West Tilbury, bus shelter 08.14 11.14 14.14 17.14

Chadwell, Cross Keys 08.19 11.19 14.19 17.19

Grays, Palmers College 08.21 11.21 14.21 17.21

Socketts Heath, The Oak 08.24 11.24 14.24 17.24

Hathaway Road,Shops 08.29 11.29 14.29 17.29

Grays Bus Station (Bay 5) 08.32 11.32 14.32 17.32

Timetable effective from 14th May 2016



374 Grays - Basildon

AMBER COACHES LTD

Mondays to Fridays (90 min frequency)

Timetable effective from 14th May 2016

Grays Bus Station (Bay 5) 07.15 08.40 10.10 11.40 13.10 14.40 16.15 17.40

Hathaway Road, Shops 07.18 08.43 10.13 11.43 13.13 14.43 16.18 17.43

Socketts Heath, The Oak 07.23 08.48 10.18 11.48 13.18 14.48 16.23 17.48

Grays, Woodview 07.26 08.51 10.21 11.51 13.21 14.51 16.26 17.51

Chadwell, Cross Keys 07.28 08.53 10.23 11.53 13.23 14.53 16.28 17.53

West Tilbury, opp. bus shelter 07.33 08.58 10.28 11.58 13.28 14.58 16.33 17.58

Coalhouse Fort 07.38 09.03 10.33 12.03 13.33 15.03 16.38 18.03

East Tilbury, Stanford House 07.43 09.08 10.38 12.08 13.38 15.08 16.43 18.08

Linford, Shops 07.48 09.13 10.43 12.13 13.43 15.13 16.48 18.13

Stanford le Hope, Railway Station 07.55 09.20 10.50 12.20 13.50 15.20 16.55 18.22

Corringham, Gordon Rd Shops 08.02 09.27 10.57 12.27 13.57 15.27 17.02 18.20

Lampitts Hill, Shops 08.04 09.29 10.59 12.29 13.59 15.29 17.04 18.29

5 Bells 08.07 09.32 11.02 12.32 14.02 15.32 17.07 18.32

Basildon Hospital 08.12 09.37 11.07 12.37 14.07 15.37 17.12 18.37

Basildon Bus Station (Bay F) 08.17 09.42 11.12 12.42 14.12 15.42 17.17 18.42



374 Grays - Basildon

AMBER COACHES LTD

Saturdays (3 hr frequency)

Grays Bus Station, (Bay 5) 08.40 11.40 14.40 17.40 

Hathaway Road,Shops 08.43 11.43 14.43 17.43

Socketts Heath, The Oak 08.48 11.48 14.48 17.48

Grays, Woodview 08.51 11.51 14.51 17.51

Chadwell, Cross Keys 08.53 11.53 14.53 17.53

West Tilbury, opp. bus shelter 08.58 11.58 14.58 17.58

Coalhouse Fort 09.03 12.03 15.03 18.03

East Tilbury, Stanford House 09.08 12.08 15.08 18.08

Linford, Shops 09.13 12.13 15.13 18.13

Stanford le  Hope, Railway Station 09.20 12.20 15.20 18.20

Corringham, Gordon Rd, Shops 09.27 12.27 15.27 18.27

Lampitts Hill, Shops 09.29 12.29 15.29 18.29

5 Bells 09.32 12.32 15.32 18.32

Basildon Hospital 09.37 12.37 15.37 18.37

Basildon Bus Station (Bay F) 09.42 12.42 15.42 18.42

Timetable effective from 14th May 2016


